G
S
D
S
K
3
2

Packages
SMAF
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Quantity Reel
GSDSK3XAF SMAF 10000 PCS
2
G
S
D
S
K
3
2
A
 S
e
ri
e
s
Marking Information
P/N  Part Marking Package
GSDSK32AF S32 SMAF
GSDSK33AF S33 SMAF
GSDSK34AF S34 SMAF
GSDSK35AF S35 SMAF
GSDSK36AF S36 SMAF
GSDSK38AF S38 SMAF
GSDSK310AF S310 SMAF
GSDSK315AF S315 SMAF
GSDSK320AF S320 SMAF
Electrical Characteristics
Ratings at 25℃ ambient temperature unless otherwise specified.
Single phase, half wave, 60HZ, resistive or inductive load.
For capacitive load, derate current by 20%.